
 

St. Mary’s Parish School of Religion Calendar 

2025 – 2026 School Year 
Sat/Sun -August  2 & 3 PSR Registration  All Masses 

Sunday,  August 24 Teacher’s In-Service  5:30pm –Adult Ed Rm 

Sunday,  September  7 1st Day of PSR 9:00am – Meet in 
Church 

Sunday, September  14 PSR 9:00am 

Sunday, September 21 PSR 9:00am 

                            Catechetical Sunday Mass 10:30am 

Sunday, September 28 PSR 9:00am 

Sunday, October 5 PSR 9:00am  

 St. Francis Pet Blessing – All Church 9:05am Church Yard 

Sunday, October  12 PSR 9:00am  

Sunday, October  19 PSR 9:00am  

Sunday, October 26 PSR 9:00am  

Sunday, November 2 PSR  9:00am 

Sunday, November 9 PSR 9:00am  

Sunday, November 16 PSR 9:00am  

Sunday, November 23 PSR 9:00am 

Sunday, November 30 No PSR- Thanksgiving Break  

Sunday, December 7 PSR     Reconciliation Grades TBD 9:00am 

Sunday, December 21 PSR     Reconciliation Grades TBD 9:00am 

Sunday, December 28 NO PSR – Christmas Break  

Sunday, January 4 NO PSR – Christmas Break  

Sunday, January 11 PSR 9:00am  

Sunday, January 18 PSR – ACRE TESTING – GRADES 5 & 8 9:00am 

Sunday, January 25 PSR  9:00am 

Sunday, February 1 PSR 9:00am 

Sunday, February  8 PSR      9:00am 

Sunday, February  15 PSR      9:00am 

Sunday, February 22 PSR     Reconciliation Grades TBD 9:00am 

Sunday, March 1 PSR     Reconciliation Grades TBD 9:00am 

Sunday, March 8 PSR      9:00am 

Sunday,  March 15 PSR 9:00am 

Sunday,  March 22 PSR     9:00am 

Sunday,  March 29 PSR   Palm Sunday 9:00am 

Sunday,  April  5 NO PSR - Easter 9:00am 

Sunday,  April  12 PSR  9:00am 

Sunday,  April  19 PSR   

Sunday,  April 26 PSR 9:00am 

Sunday, May 3 PSR – May Crowning 9:00am 

  Last Day of PSR  

   

See back for important 1st Reconciliation, 1st Communion & Confirmation Dates 

 

 



 

2nd Grade 
1st Reconciliation Calendar 2025 

 
TBD 8 week Sacrament Preparation Classes For PSR  

Thursday, December 4 1st Reconciliation– 2nd Grade 6:30pm 

 

 

1st Communion & Confirmation Calendar 2025-2026 
 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Confirmation/1st Communion Meeting 
 – Parent and Student 

6:30pm - Church 

   

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Confirmation/1st Communion Retreat 10:00am – 3:00pm 

  Cafeteria 

TBD 8 week Sacrament Preparation Classes For PSR  

   

Thursday, March 5, 2026  Confirmation/1st Communion Rehearsal 6:30pm  Church 

   

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Confirmation/1st Communion with Bishop 
Paprocki at the Cathedral in Springfield 

11:00am  

   

 

 


